


COMPLETE ALL 6 SUB-REQUIREMENTS (55 HOURS)

A. AREAL:
MINIMU M GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED
ENG 1101 COMP & MO DERN ENGLISH | 3 HOURS
ENG 11@ COMP & MO DERN ENGLISH Il 3 HOURS
B. AREAIL
ENG

EVERY REASONABLE ATTEMPT TO ENSURE ACCURACY HAS BEEN MADE. SOME COURSES (SUCH AS DEVELOPMENTAL OR PRE-REQUISITE COURSES) ARE NOT REFLECTED IN THIS DEGREE MAP.
COMPLETION OF DEGREE REQUIREMENTS IS BASED ON THE SPECIFIC CATALOG YEAR FOR EACH STUDENT.A MINIMUM OF 120 HOURS IS REQUIRED FOR ALL BACCALAUREATE DEGREE PROGRAMS.
AT LEAST 25% OF THE CREDIT HOURS REQUIRED FOR THE DEGREE MUST BE COMPLETED IN RESIDENCY WITH TROY UNIVERSITY.AT LEAST 12 SEMESTER HOURS OF RESIDENCY MUST BE COMPLETED
IN EACH MAJOR FIELD(S) OF STUDY.A MINIMUM GPA OF 2.0 OVERALL AND IN THE MAJOR IS REQUIRED TO GRADUATE.NOTE: PLEASE CONSULT THE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION OR CURRENT

CATALOG FOR OTHER REQUIREMENTS NOT COVERED IN THIS DOCUMENT.NOTES: A SEQUENCE IN LITERATURE OR HISTORY IS REQUIRED. WHEN SELECTING COURSEWORK IN AREAS 1l OR IV,
PLEASE CONSIDER THIS REQUIREMENT.



EDUCATION MAJOR
2.75 GPA REQUIRED

MINIMU M GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED

EDU
SPE
EDU
EDU
EDU
RED
EDU
SPE
SPE

3310
3340
3303
3305
4400
4401
4471
4454
4465

INTR ODUCTION TO EDUCATION

D IVERSE LEARNERS

EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY & CLASSROOM ASSESSMENT
TEACHING WITH TECHNOLOGY

CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT

READING IN THE CONTENT AREA

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTIONAL DELIVERY

INTE RNSHIP SEMINAR

INTE RNSHIP

K-6 COLLABORATIVE SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHING MAJOR

MINIMU M GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED

SPE
SPE
SPE
SPE
RED
ELE
SPE
SPE
EDU
RED
EDU

3301
3306
3309
3305
4465
3362
4407
3362
3308
4483
4478

ADV ANCED TOPICS IN DISABILITIES

TEACHING STUDENT WITH HIGH INCIDENCE DISABILITIES
TEACHING STUDENTS WITH LOW INCIDENCE DISABILITIES
VO C & TRANSITION PLANNING FOR SEC STUDENTS W/ DISABILITIES
LITERACY PRACTICUM

TEACHING MATHEMATICS

INC LUSIVE STRATEGIES

POLICIES AND PROCEDURES IN SPECIAL EDUCATION
INTEGR ATED STEM

READING INTERVENTION STRATEGIES

M ATH/SCIENCE/STEM PRACTICUM

(33 HOURS)

3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
9 H OURS

(33 HOURS)

3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS



